
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2020 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 2/29/20 Sat. at Oklahoma Bible Away 1:00 

 2/29/20 Sat. at Oklahoma Bible Away 3:00 

 3/2/20 Mon. Dover Away 5:30 

 3/3/20 Tues. Ringwood Home 5:30 

 3/5/20 Thu. Pond Creek-Hunter Home 4:30 

 3/6/20 Fri. Geary Home 4:30 

 3/9/20 Mon. Shidler Home 5:30 

 3/10/20 Tues. Pioneer Home 4:30 

 3/12/20 Thu. Covington-Douglas Away 5:30 

 3/13/20 Fri. Laverne Bricktown/OKC 5:30 

 3/14/20 Sat. Pond Creek-Hunter Away 1:00 

 3/19/20 Thur. Pioneer Festival Pioneer TBA 

 3/20/20 Fri. Prague Away 2:00 

 3/20/20 Fri. Davenport Prague 4:00 

 3/23/20 Mon. Waukomis Away 5:30 

 3/24/20 Tues. Cherokee Away 5:30 

 3/27-28/20 Fri,Sat. Cherokee Strip Tournament Kremlin/Helena TBA 

 3/30/20 Mon. Shidler Away 5:30 

 3/31/20 Tues. Cimarron Away 5:30 

 4/2/20 Thu. Ringwood Away 5:00 

 4/6/20 Mon. Medford Away 4:30 

 4/9-11/20 Thur,Fri,Sat Garber Tournament Kremlin/Garber TBA 

 4/13/20 Mon. Dover Home 5:30 

 4/16-18/20 Thu,Fri,Sat Merrifield Tournament DAMB/Pioneer TBA 

 4/20/20 Mon. Garber Home 4:30 

 4/13,14/20 Thu,Fri OSSAA Districts TBA TBA 

 4/3-5/2 Thu-Fri,Sat OSSAA Regionals TBA TBA 

 5/7-9/20 Thu,Fri,Sat OSSAA State  TBA TBA 

Updated 1/18/19 

All dates and times subject to change 


